—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Dir Il Transportation

Heavy Duty Mechanic

Heavy Duty Mechanic

Heavy Duty Mechanic

Mgr | Transp Ops/Vehicle Maint
School Bus Driver Route Spec
Mgr | Transp Operations
Vehicle Maintenance Lead
Transportation Dispatcher
Vehicle Maintenance Lead

Supv Transportation Operations
Heavy Duty Mechanic

Heavy Duty Mechanic

Supv Transportation Operations
Heavy Duty Mechanic

Heavy Duty Mechanic

School Bus Driver
Transportation Dispatcher
School Bus Driver
Transportation Route Planner
School Bus Driver

State Certified Trainor

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Trans Inventory Storekeeper
Transportation Dispatcher
School Bus Driver

Blngl Transportation Srvc Spec

School Bus Driver

K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages
$143,932
$103,413
$91,516
$88,607
$87,635
$84,782
$83,462
$81,099
$80,545
$80,389
$77,648
$76,439
$76,124
$74,083
$73,816
$73,081
$70,114
$68,616
$67,962
$67,667
$67,043
$66,429
$66,325
$65,084
$64,145
$62,818
$62,357
$61,761
$60,450
$60,385
$60,018



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Heavy Duty Mechanic

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Transportation Dispatcher

Account Clerk |l

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

BIngl Staff Secretary

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$59,868
$59,316
$58,426
$57,787
$57,308
$57,004
$56,789
$56,699
$56,625
$56,485
$55,536
$54,626
$54,528
$53,217
$52,809
$52,752
$52,266
$51,909
$51,855
$51,808
$51,507
$50,879
$49,920
$49,571
$49,357
$48,644
$48,641
$48,095
$47,847
$47,272
$47,180
$46,732



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Inde Faci-Special Ed

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Inde Faci-Special Ed

School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Inde Faci-Special Ed
Inde Faci-Special Ed

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Inde Faci-Special Ed

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$46,198
$45,630
$45,253
$43,997
$43,772
$43,077
$41,899
$41,762
$41,312
$40,418
$39,934
$39,396
$39,321
$39,182
$39,126
$38,934
$38,866
$38,523
$38,361
$37,989
$37,899
$37,896
$37,168
$37,087
$36,921
$36,614
$36,506
$36,377
$36,244
$35,729
$35,442
$35,364



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Inde Faci-Special Ed
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver
School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$35,140
$35,113
$35,083
$34,845
$34,697



