	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir II Transportation		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$143,932
2.	Heavy Duty Mechanic		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$103,413
3.	Heavy Duty Mechanic		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$91,516
4.	Heavy Duty Mechanic		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$88,607
5.	Mgr I Transp Ops/Vehicle Maint		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$87,635
6.	School Bus Driver Route Spec		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$84,782
7.	Mgr I Transp Operations		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$83,462
8.	Vehicle Maintenance Lead		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$81,099
9.	Transportation Dispatcher		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$80,545
10.	Vehicle Maintenance Lead		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$80,389
11.	Supv Transportation Operations		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$77,648
12.	Heavy Duty Mechanic		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$76,439
13.	Heavy Duty Mechanic		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$76,124
14.	Supv Transportation Operations		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$74,083
15.	Heavy Duty Mechanic		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$73,816
16.	Heavy Duty Mechanic		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$73,081
17.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$70,114
18.	Transportation Dispatcher		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$68,616
19.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$67,962
20.	Transportation Route Planner		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$67,667
21.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$67,043
22.	State Certified Trainor		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$66,429
23.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$66,325
24.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$65,084
25.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$64,145
26.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$62,818
27.	Trans Inventory Storekeeper		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$62,357
28.	Transportation Dispatcher		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$61,761
29.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$60,450
30.	Blngl Transportation Srvc Spec		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$60,385
31.	School Bus Driver		Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$60,018

32.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$59,868
33.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$59,316
34.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$58,426
35.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$57,787
36.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$57,308
37.	Heavy Duty Mechanic	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$57,004
38.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$56,789
39.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$56,699
40.	Transportation Dispatcher	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$56,625
41.	Account Clerk II	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$56,485
42.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$55,536
43.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$54,626
44.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$54,528
45.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$53,217
46.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$52,809
47.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$52,752
48.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$52,266
49.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$51,909
50.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$51,855
51.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$51,808
52.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$51,507
53.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$50,879
54.	Blngl Staff Secretary	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$49,920
55.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$49,571
56.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$49,357
57.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$48,644
58.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$48,641
59.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$48,095
60.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$47,847
61.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$47,272
62.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$47,180
63.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$46,732

64.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$46,198
65.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$45,630
66.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$45,253
67.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$43,997
68.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$43,772
69.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$43,077
70.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$41,899
71.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$41,762
72.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$41,312
73.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$40,418
74.	Inde Faci-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$39,934
75.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$39,396
76.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$39,321
77.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$39,182
78.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$39,126
79.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$38,934
80.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$38,866
81.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$38,523
82.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$38,361
83.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$37,989
84.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$37,899
85.	Inde Faci-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$37,896
86.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$37,168
87.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$37,087
88.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$36,921
89.	Inde Faci-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$36,614
90.	Inde Faci-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$36,506
91.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$36,377
92.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$36,244
93.	Inde Faci-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$35,729
94.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$35,442
95.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$35,364

96.	Inde Faci-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$35,140
97.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$35,113
98.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$35,083
99.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$34,845
100.	School Bus Driver	Capistrano Unified	Transportation	\$34,697